
Protect Your Laptop from Breakdowns 
and Unexpected Failures

NO MORE EXPENSIVE
LAPTOP REPAIRS 
STAY COVERED WITH SEQURE!



*T&C Apply

PROTECTION AGAINST ACCIDENTS,
SAFETY GUARANTEED!
Laptops are essential for
work, study, and
entertainment—don’t let
accidental drops or spills
disrupt your routine.
With Total Care Plan, you get
comprehensive coverage
against accidental damage
and liquid spills, ensuring
your laptop stays protected
without costly repairs.

Introducing Total Care Plan
for Laptops

Hassle-Free Repairs 
costs.
Authorized Service Support –Repairs facilitated through 
brand-authorized service centers.

Convenient & Reliable – A simple and transparent claims process. 

Free Pick up and Drop – We collect your damaged laptop, get it 
repaired at an authorized center, and deliver it back to you—hassle-free!

water damage.

Covers Accidental Drops & Physical Damage – Stay worry-free 
from unexpected mishaps.

Liquid Spill Protection – Protect your laptop from coffee spills and 

– Get your laptop repaired without stress or high 



Depreciation

0-₹20000

20001-₹30000

30001-₹40000

40001-₹50000

50001-₹75000

75001-₹100000

100001-₹125000

125001-₹150000

Device Price Range

Excess Fees (ADLD)

Plan Type Coverage

Free Pick Up and Drop

Repairs No of Claims

0-6 months-20%

6-12 months-30%

Get as low as 5%*

1 year

1299

1649

2299

2949

4099

5699

7399

8999

1 year 2 years

Accidental and Liquid Damage

2 years

2099

2599

3649

4749

6599

9099

11999

14599

Brand Authorised Services Centres

2 1 

750 or 10% of claim value,
whichever is higher

0-6 months-20%

6-12 months-30%

12-18 months 40%

18-24 months 50%
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₹

₹
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₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

Total Care Plan Price

Shield Your Laptop with Total Care 

*T&C Apply



*T&C Apply

Your laptop drives your
work, learning, and
entertainment, don’t let
unexpected breakdowns
slow you down.
With Total Care Plus,
extend your laptop’s
warranty and enjoy
hassle-free repairs without
hidden costs.

Total Care Plus –Because
Your Laptop Deserves More!

Free Pick & Drop

Multiple Claims 

Nil Excess Fees

Authorized Service Centers 
experts.

hassle-free.
Extended Support – Covers mechanical & electrical failures, just like
your original warranty.

 – We collect, repair, and return your laptop 

– No limit on the number of repair requests

 – No extra charges, just smooth service.

– Repairs handled by brand-approved 



0-₹20000

20001-₹30000

30001-₹40000

40001-₹50000

50001-₹75000

75001-₹100000

100001-₹125000

125001-₹150000

Device Price Range

Plan Type Coverage

Free Pick Up and Drop

Repairs No of Claims

Excess Fees

Depreciation

1 year

1 Year

999

1299

1899

2499

3299

4799

6199

7799

2 Years

1699

2199

2999

3899

5299

7299

9199

11199

2 years

Extended Warranty

Brand Authorised Services Centres

Multiple claims upto sum insured

X Zero!

X Zero!

X Zero! 

X Zero! 

3 years

2199

2749

3849

4949

6899

9649

12399

15149

3 Years

X Zero!

X Zero!
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Total Care Plus Plan Price

Extended protection, uninterrupted performance!
– With Total Care Plus!

*T&C Apply



*T&C Apply

Customer Support
Need Help? Contact Us 
     9266866301

     9266866302


