



# NO MORE EXPENSIVE LAPTOP REPAIRS

## STAY COVERED WITH SEQURE!

SECUDE

Protect Your Laptop from Breakdowns and Unexpected Failures

### Introducing Total Care Plan for Laptops

#### PROTECTION AGAINST ACCIDENTS, SAFETY GUARANTEED!

Laptops are essential for work, study, and entertainment-don't let accidental drops or spills disrupt your routine. With Total Care Plan, you get comprehensive coverage against accidental damage and liquid spills, ensuring your laptop stays protected without costly repairs.

<

SEQURE



Liquid Spill Protection – Protect your laptop from coffee spills and water damage.

Hassle-Free Repairs – Get your laptop repaired without stress or high costs.

Authorized Service Support – Repairs facilitated through brand-authorized service centers.

Convenient & Reliable – A simple and transparent claims process

Free Pick up and Drop – We collect your damaged laptop, get it repaired at an authorized center, and deliver it back to you-hassle-free!

SEUDE

#### Shield Your Laptop with Total Care

Plan Type Coverage	1 year	2 years	
Free Pick Up and Drop	Accidental and Liquid Damage		$\checkmark$
Repairs No of Claims	✓	✓	
	Brand Authorised Services Centres		
	1	2	
Excess Fees (ADLD)	Get as low as 5%*	750 or 10% of claim value, whichever is higher	
		0-6 months-20% 6-12 months-30%	
Depreciation	0-6 months-20% 6-12 months-30%	12-18 months 40% 18-24 months 50%	

#### **Total Care Plan Price**

Device Price Range	1 year	2 years	
₹0-₹20000	<b>₹</b> 1299	<b>₹</b> 2099	
₹20001-₹30000	<b>₹</b> 1649	<b>₹</b> 2599	
₹30001-₹40000	₹2299	<b>₹</b> 3649	
₹40001-₹50000	₹2949	<b>₹</b> 4749	
₹50001-₹75000	₹4099	<b>₹</b> 6599	
₹75001-₹100000	₹5699	₹9099	
₹100001-₹125000	<b>₹</b> 7399	₹11999	
₹125001-₹150000	₹8999	<b>₹</b> 14599	

/



Crife Pl Bacause Ar Laptop Deserves More

Your Leptop drives your weak, learning, and entertainment, don't let unexpected breakdowns slow you down. With Total Care Plus, extend your laptop's warranty and enjoy hassle-free repairs without hidden costs.

Multiple Claims – No limit on the number of repair requests

Nil Excess Fees – No extra charges, just smooth service.

Authorized Service Centers – Repairs handled by brand-approved experts.

Free Pick & Drop – We collect, repair, and return your laptop hassle-free.

Extended Support – Covers mechanical & electrical failures, just l your original warranty.

SEC

#### Extended protection, uninterrupted performance! - With Total Care Plus!

Plan Type Coverage	1 year	2 years	3 years
Free Pick Up and Drop	Extended Warranty		
Repairs No of Claims	~	✓	✓
Excess Fees	Brand Authorised Services Centres		
Depreciation	Multiple claims upto sum insured		sured
	X Zero!	X Zero!	X Zero!
	X Zero!	X Zero!	X Zero!

#### Total Care Plus Plan Price

Device Price Range	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years
₹0-₹20000	₹999	<b>₹</b> 1699	<b>₹</b> 2199
₹20001-₹30000	<b>₹</b> 1299	₹2199	<b>₹</b> 2749
₹30001-₹40000	<b>₹</b> 1899	<b>₹</b> 2999	<b>₹</b> 3849
₹40001-₹50000	<b>₹</b> 2499	<b>₹</b> 3899	<b>₹</b> 4949
₹50001-₹75000	<b>₹</b> 3299	₹5299	<b>₹</b> 6899
₹75001-₹100000	<b>₹</b> 4799	<b>₹</b> 7299	<b>₹</b> 9649
₹100001-₹125000	₹6199	₹9199	<b>₹</b> 12399
₹125001-₹150000	<b>₹</b> 7799	₹11199	<b>₹</b> 15149





## **Customer Support** Need Help? Contact Us

9266866301

9266866302